VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

#82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore — 560066

Month of october 2018

Department of Biochemistry

S.NO Topics Details
1 Seminar 1. Cardiac biomarkers in myocardial injury
Speaker : Dr.Diana Athokpam (3™ Yr PGT)
Moderator : Prof(Dr.) Shrabani Mohanty
2 Journal club NIL
3. Case presentation NIL
4. Group discussion Discussion on cardiac biomarkers in myocardial injury
Participants : Dr.Shrabani Mohanty (Prof.), Dr.Bharath kumar (Prof.), Mrs. Minu
Dr.Mangala (Asst. Prof.), Dr. Diana Athokpam (3™ yr PGT), Dr Asha (Asst
Prof)
5. Faculty lecture ECE(early clinical exposure) — Dr.Shrabani Mohanty (prof and head).Dr. Uma
(Asst.prof)
6. Guest lecture Trauma — Dept of Emergency Medicine
7. Clinic-pathological nil
conference
8. Bedside discussion N/A
9. Grand rounds N/A
10 dissertation discussion Discussion with Dr.Shrabani Mohanty (Prof.& HOD) dissertation writing
11 Documents to be | Checked
maintained by students
12, Documents to be | Maintained
maintained by the
department( HOD)
13. Monthly Mortality and | Attended
Morbidity Meeting
DEAN - ( /) M |
Vydehi Tnesioite of Mot “‘ Sciences : ' S

PO T

R PROFESSOR & HOD
Department of Biochem:stry
VYDEH! INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & RESEARCH_ C!_':}‘TRE
# 82, EPIP Area, Whitarield,
BANGALORE-S6L 0G0,



VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR_MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Date Day 8am-9am 9am -10am 10am-11am 1lam-12Zpm 12pm-1pm 1pm- 1.45pm 1.45pm-3.45pm
1/10/2019 |Tuesday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof Theory-Enzymes by
Dr.Shrabani Prof&HOD jagch |
2/10/2019 |Wednesday HOLIDAY
3/10/2019 |Thursday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof Theory-Chemistry of Tutorials-Student seminar
<DL- Lipids by Dr.Bharath Prof on Extracellular matrix -
lysaccharid Lunch
{Mucopol Dr.Bharath, Dr.Mangala, Dr
osis cases Uma
4/10/2019 |Friday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof !
Lunc
5/10/2019 |Saturday Theory-Chemistry of Lipids
by Dr.Bharath Prof
6/10/2019 |Sunday HOLIDAY
7/10/2018 |Monday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof i
Lunc
8/10/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY
9/10/2019 |Wednesday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof
Lunch
10/10/2012 ([Thursday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof Theory- Chemistry of Tutorials-Chemistry of
SDL- Co-enzymes & Proteins by Dr.Mangala Lunch Lipids by Dr.Bharath Prof
Co-factors Assto Prof
11/10/2019 (Friday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof
Lunch
12/10/2019 |[Saturday Theory-Enzymes by
Dr.Shrabani Prof&HOD Lunch
13/10/2019 |Sunday HOLIDAY
14/10/2019 [Monday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof
Lunch
15/10/2019 |Tuesday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof  |Theory-Enzymes by
Dr.Shrabani Prof&HOD
16/10/2019 |Wednesday Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof
Lunch
17/10/2019 |Thursday SDL- Fatty Acids Practicals-Normal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Asst Prof Theory-Enzymes by Tutorials-Chemistry of
types & Dr.Shrabani Prof&HOD Lunch Lipids by Dr.Bharath Prof
Nomenclature =
18/10/2019 |Friday Practicals-Normal urine %ﬂw?o*
Lunch

.

SOR 8 HOD
. y _m..o@u?mﬁ?i{.i

S JATE




19/10/2019 Saturday Biochemistry class test By ECE on Critical alerts in Clinical Laboratory by Dr.Shrabani, Dr.Uma
Dr.Shrabani, Dr.Bharath,
Dr.Uma Lunch
20/10/2019 |Sunday HOLIDAY
21/10/2019 |Monday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso
Lunch
Prof
22/10/2019 |Tuesday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso Digestion and absorption of
Prof Carbohydrates by
Dr.Shrabani Prof&HOD
23/10/2019 Wednesday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso —
Prof i
24/10/2019 |Thursday $DL- Factors Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso Theory- Chemistry of
Effecting Enzyme Prof Proteins by Dr.Mangala Lunch
activity Asso Prof
25/10/2019 |Friday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso
prof Lunch
26/10/2019 |Saturday Theory- Chemistry of
Proteins by Dr.Mangala Uik
Asso Prof
27/10/2019 |Sunday HOLIDAY
28/10/2019 |Monday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Uma Ass. Prof
Lunch
29/10/2019 |[Tuesday HOLIDAY
30/10/2019 |Wednesday Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso
Prof Lunch
31/10/2019 |Thursday o Practicals-Abnormal urine practicals by Dr.Mangala Asso Theory- Chemistry of il ]
i oo Protein Prof Proteins by Dr.Mangala utorlals: - STREEEL RS
Amino acids & Non FREa on Enzymes by Dr.Shrabani
Alpha Amino Acids Prof&HOD

Ghorlyon: bk~

Dr Shrabani Mohanty
HOD & Prof
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